Chefs Uniforms Catelogue
Hospitality & Catering Furniture
Contents:
Chairs
Bar Stools
Tables - Complete
Table Tops & Bases - Separate
Canteen Sets

04
Hospitality & Catering FurnitureCHAIRS
Order Code Description
CE-WA-1007 Stinger Chair
MH3-16 Sling Chair
CE-WA-3003 Zombie Chair
MH3-16AW Snapper Chair
CE-WA-2006-BL Corkscrew - Black
ME3-7 Corkscrew - Natural
CE-WA-2006-CH Corkscrew - Chocolate
CE-SPC-006-SI-W The Hotel Chair - White
CE-MAR-01-BL The Hotel Chair - Black
CE-WA-4084 Corkscrew - Chocolate
CE-WA-4083 Corkscrew - Chocolate
Vespar Side Chair
Seat Height: 440mm; Aluminium Frame; Plastic Weave with wire insert
These Chairs are Stackable; Suitable for outdoors
The Hotel Chair

Umoya Unlimited 06
Hospitality & Catering FurnitureCHAIRS
Order Code Description
CE-DC-29-GR Neptune - Grey
CE-DC-29-WH Neptune - White
CE-MAR-01-ST Marlin Arm -         Stone
CE-MAR-01-BL Marlin Arm -         Black
CE-MAR-01-BLU Marlin Arm -         Blue
CE-MAR-01-WH Marlin Arm -         White
CE-MAR-01-SL Marlin Arm -         Slate Grey
CE-MAR-01-WA Marlin Arm -         Watermelon
CE-MAR-01-PI Marlin Arm -         Pistachio
CE-MAR-02-ST Marlin Side -         Stone
CE-MAR-02-BL Marlin Side -         Black
CE-MAR-02-WH Marlin Side -         White
CE-MAR-02-SL Marlin Side -         Slate Grey
CE-MAR-02-WA Marlin Side -         Watermelon
CE-MAR-02-PI Marlin Side -         Pistachio
CE-DC-18-WH Moon -  White
CE-DC-18-BL Moon -  Black
CE-DC-18-PI Moon -  Pistacchio
CE-DC-18-ME Moon -  Melanzane

Umoya Unlimited 07
Hospitality & Catering FurnitureCHAIRS
Order Code Description
CE-BC452B-WH Belle - White
CE-BC452B-BLU Belle - Blue
CE-BC452B-GR Belle - Green
CE-BC452B-BL Belle - Black
CE-BC452B-SG Belle - Slate Grey
CE-BC452B-TA Belle - Tangerine
CH-G3-BLA Black
CH-G3-CH Charcoal
CH-G3-RE Red
CH-G3-BLU Blue
CH-G3-GR Green
CH-G3-YE Yellow
CH-G3-WH White
CH-G3-BR Brown
CH-G3-BU Burgundy
CH-G3-BE Beige
CH-G3-HU Hunters Green
CE-SHA Shanghai Chair
CE-C-1821-L Wallace Chair
C-011L Kona Chair
Kona Chair
Hospitality Chairs
Shanghai Chair
Wallace Chair
Chair is made from transparent perspex.
Seat Height: 460mm; Total Width: 560mm
Dark Brown; Seat Height: 450mm;
           Shell is laminated plywood covered with a sheet of regenerated leather with
saddle stitching around the edging; The Legs are chrome only.
Please use specialized leather cleaner only.
Dark Brown; Seat Height: 460mm
Seat and back is a regenerated leather covered over a Plywood Shell. The Legs are
also covered with a regenerated leather.
Please use specialized leather cleaner Only.
Belle Chair
Strong plastic; 450mm high; H/Duty; (colour choices below)
Polypropolene Chairs - Econo
Catering Chair
Seat Height: 450mm; Chair Is full molded Polypropylene
This Chair is Stackable; Suitable for outdoor use.
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
134
Umoya Unlimited 08
Hospitality & Catering FurnitureCHAIRS
Order Code Description
CE-KOC-BL Black
C1811L-2 Brown
CE-KOC-RE Red
CE-C-181-DA Dark Imbuia
CE-C-181-DA Dark Imbuia
CE-C-181-LI Light Imbuia
CE-C-181-NA Natural Maple
CE-C-188-DA Frangelico - Dark Imbuia
CE-C-188-LI Frangelico - Light Imbuia
CE-C-188-NA Frangelico - Natural Maple
CE-C-224-L-BL Kahlua Leather - Black
CE-C-224-L-BR Kahlua Leather - Brown
CE-C-224-L-RE Kahlua Leather - Red
C-224-MO Kahlua Wood - Moccassor
CE-C-224-ZE Kahlua Wood - Zebrano
CE-C-224-DA Kahlua Wood - Dark Imbuie
C-224-IM Kahlua Wood - Light Imbuie
CE-C-224-NA Kahlua Wood - Natural Maple
Drambuie Chair
Komora Chair
Kahlua leather Chair
Seat Height: 460mm
Seat is a regenerated leather covered over a
Plywood Shell. The Legs are Chrome Only; NOT Stackable.
Please use specialized leather cleaner Only.
Kahlua Wood Chair
Seat Height: 440mm
Seat is laminated plywood with Maple Veneer.
The Legs are Chrome Only; NOT Stackable
Seat Height: 440mm
Seat is laminated plywood with Maple Veneer.
The Legs are Chrome Only; Stackable to approx. 6
Frangelico Chair
Seat Height: 460mm
Seat is laminated plywood with Maple Veneer.
The Legs are Chrome Only; Stackable to approx. 6
Hospitality Chairs
Amarula Chair
1. Wood shell with PU coating
2. Bend taper frame: Dia 22 x 1.2mm
3. Steel frame machine polish before chrome
4.  Packing: 4 pcs/ctn
Seat Height: 460mm; Seat is upholstered in PU; Legs are Chrome only
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
135
Umoya Unlimited 09
Hospitality & Catering FurnitureCHAIRS
Order Code Description
CE-C-180-1-DA Tia Maria - Dark Imbuie
CE-C-180-1-LI Tia Maria - Light Imbuie
CE-C-180-1-NA Tia Maria - Natural Maple
ISAC-245
(Standard in Mahogany finish)
           W450 x D450 x H930
          Seat Width: 450 mm

Hospitality & Catering Furniture
BAR STOOLS
Order Code Description
Seat Height: 760mm
Chair’s Shell is Polypropylene,
Legs and Foot ring are Chromed steel piping.
CE-BAR-020-BL Asteroid - Black
CE-BAR-020-WH Asteroid - White
CE-BAR-020-OR Asteroid - Orange
CE-BAR-020-RE Asteroid - Red
CE-BAR-020-ME Asteroid - Melanzane
CE-BAR-020-PI Asteroid - Pistacchio
Seat Height: 740mm; Chair’s Shell is Polypropylene;
Legs & Foot ring Chromed steel piping.
Stackable to approx. 3 Chairs.
CE-DC-18A-BL Moon - Black

17
TABLES (Complete)
Order Code Description
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood Top,
There Is No Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TR8JD402 Jupiter - 800mm Diam. X 710mmh
TR7JD402 Jupiter - 700mm Diam. X 710mmh
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood Top,
There Is No Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TS8JD402 Sangria - 800mm X 800mm X 710mmh
TS7JD402 Sangria - 700mm X 700mm X 710mmh
TR12JD20
1200mm X 700mm X 710mmh
Aluminium Poles With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Top With Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood ToP
               NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TR7JD402B 700mm Diam. X 1100mmh
Wooden Table Tops; 32mm; with LSteel Base - Black w
Adjuster; 730mm High
TB73BEN9S3CH Cherry - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3CH Cherry - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3CH Cherry - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3CH Cherry - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3O Mohogany - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3O Mohogany - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3O Mohogany - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3O Mohogany - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3NO Oak - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3NO Oak - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3NO Oak - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3NO Oak - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3A Maple - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3A Maple - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3A Maple - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3A Maple - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
Grog Table
Diablo Cocktail/Bar
WOODEN TABLES - INDOOR
Aluminium Tables
Jupiter Table
Sangria Table
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
142
TABLES (Complete)
Order Code Description
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood Top,
There Is No Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TR8JD402 Jupiter - 800mm Diam. X 710mmh
TR7JD402 Jupiter - 700mm Diam. X 710mmh
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood Top,
There Is No Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TS8JD402 Sangria - 800mm X 800mm X 710mmh
TS7JD402 Sangria - 700mm X 700mm X 710mmh
TR12JD20
1200mm X 700mm X 710mmh
Aluminium Poles With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Top With Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood ToP
               NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TR7JD402B 700mm Diam. X 1100mmh
Wooden Table Tops; 32mm; with LSteel Base - Black w
Adjuster; 730mm High
TB73BEN9S3CH Cherry - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3CH Cherry - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3CH Cherry - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3CH Cherry - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3O Mohogany - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3O Mohogany - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3O Mohogany - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3O Mohogany - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3NO Oak - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3NO Oak - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3NO Oak - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3NO Oak - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3A Maple - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3A Maple - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3A Maple - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3A Maple - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
Grog Table
Diablo Cocktail/Bar
WOODEN TABLES - INDOOR
Aluminium Tables
Jupiter Table
Sangria Table
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
142
TABLES (Complete)
Order Code Description
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood Top,
There Is No Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TR8JD402 Jupiter - 800mm Diam. X 710mmh
TR7JD402 Jupiter - 700mm Diam. X 710mmh
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood Top,
There Is No Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TS8JD402 Sangria - 800mm X 800mm X 710mmh
TS7JD402 Sangria - 700mm X 700mm X 710mmh
TR12JD20
1200mm X 700mm X 710mmh
Aluminium Poles With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Top With Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood ToP
               NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TR7JD402B 700mm Diam. X 1100mmh
Wooden Table Tops; 32mm; with LSteel Base - Black w
Adjuster; 730mm High
TB73BEN9S3CH Cherry - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3CH Cherry - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3CH Cherry - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3CH Cherry - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3O Mohogany - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3O Mohogany - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3O Mohogany - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3O Mohogany - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3NO Oak - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3NO Oak - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3NO Oak - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3NO Oak - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3A Maple - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3A Maple - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3A Maple - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3A Maple - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
Grog Table
Diablo Cocktail/Bar
WOODEN TABLES - INDOOR
Aluminium Tables
Jupiter Table
Sangria Table
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
142
TABLES (Complete)
Order Code Description
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood Top,
There Is No Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TR8JD402 Jupiter - 800mm Diam. X 710mmh
TR7JD402 Jupiter - 700mm Diam. X 710mmh
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood Top,
There Is No Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TS8JD402 Sangria - 800mm X 800mm X 710mmh
TS7JD402 Sangria - 700mm X 700mm X 710mmh
TR12JD20
1200mm X 700mm X 710mmh
Aluminium Poles With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Top With Edging Around Table.
NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
Aluminium Pole With Cast Aluminium Base.
Aluminium Is Molded Over Super Wood ToP
               NOT TO BE LEFT IN THE RAIN
TR7JD402B 700mm Diam. X 1100mmh
Wooden Table Tops; 32mm; with LSteel Base - Black w
Adjuster; 730mm High
TB73BEN9S3CH Cherry - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3CH Cherry - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3CH Cherry - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3CH Cherry - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3O Mohogany - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3O Mohogany - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3O Mohogany - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3O Mohogany - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3NO Oak - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3NO Oak - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3NO Oak - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3NO Oak - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN9S3A Maple - 900 x 900mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8S3A Maple - 800 x 800mm x 730mmh - SQUARE TOP
TB73BEN8R3A Maple - 800mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
TB73BEN7R3A Maple - 700mm Diam. x 730mmh  - ROUND TOP
Grog Table
Diablo Cocktail/Bar
WOODEN TABLES - INDOOR
Aluminium Tables

Umoya Unlimited 19
TABLE TOPS and BASES
Order Code Description
CE-WER01 600mm Round - Wenge
CE-WER06 700mm Round - Wenge
CE-WER11 800mm Round - Wenge
CE-WER16 700mm Square - Wenge
CE-WER21 800mm Square - Wenge
CE-WER02 600mm Round - Maple
CE-WER07 700mm Round - Maple
CE-WER12 800mm Round - Maple
CE-WER17 700mm Square - Maple
CE-WER22 800mm Square - Maple
CE-WER03 600mm Round - Smart Metallic
CE-WER08 700mm Round - Smart Metallic
CE-WER13 800mm Round - Smart Metallic
CE-WER18 700mm Square - Smart Metallic
CE-WER23 800mm Square - Brushed Silver
CE-WER05 600mm Round - Black
CE-WER09 700mm Round - Black
CE-WER14 800mm Round - Black
CE-WER19 700mm Square - Black
CE-WER24 800mm Square - Black
CE-WER05 600mm Round - White
CE-WER10 700mm Round - White
CE-WER15 800mm Round - White
CE-WER20 700mm Square - White
CE-WER25 800mm Square - White
Smart Metalic
Black
White
Maple